
Bird & Beckett presents

f e b r u a r y
presented by the Bird & Beckett Cultural Legacy Project 
a 501(c)(3) non-profit at BIRD & BECKETT BOOKS AND RECORDS 
653 Chenery Street in San Francisco’s Glen Park   415.586.3733   birdbeckett.com

Sunday, February 1, 5:00 – 7:00pm 
NEXT GEN JAM w/ Urban HS Bebop Combo

The Urban High school Bebop Combo performs and 
hosts this month’s student-centric jam session

Thursday, February 5, 7:00 – 9:00pm 
FEATURED POETS TBA
POETS! Every 1st Thursday, feat. readers + open mic,

hosted by Michael Koch & Jerry Ferraz

Friday, February 6, 8:30 – 10:00pm 
ALON NECHUSTAN QUINTET

Jesse Levit and Matt Renzi, saxes; Alon Nechustan, 
piano; Sam Bevan, bass; Isaac Schwartz, drums

Saturday, February 7, 7:30 – 10:00pm 
BENNY AMON’S NEW ORLEANS PEARLS

details tba

Sunday, February 8, 1:00 – 3:00pm 
GLEN PARK BEAUTIFUL BENEFIT WITH THE
LOWELL ENSEMBLE

details tba

Thursday, February 12, 7:30 – 9:00pm 
JULIEN POIRIER & MICAH BALLARD
a poetry reading to celebrate the publication of Poirier’s

Mansions My Mouth Made from Bird & Beckett Books

Friday, February 13, 6:00 – 8:00pm 
ERIC & THE IN CROWD

details tba

Friday, February 13, 8:30 – 10:00pm 
KAHIL EL’ZABAR 
& THE ETHNIC HERITAGE ENSEMBLE

details tba

Saturday, February 14, 7:30 – 9:30pm
THREETLES

Carole Zingeser. Sparky Gristed, John Rafferty

Thursday, February 19, 7:30 – 9:00pm
WALKER TALKS...

details tba

Friday, February 20, 6:00 – 8:00pm
SCOTT FOSTER COMBO

details tba

Sunday, February 22, 5:00 pm – 7:00 pm
JAM SESSION      hosted by the Vince Lateano Trio:

Ben Stolorow, piano; Peter Barshay, bass;
Vince Lateano, drums

Friday, February 27, 8:30 – 10:00pm 
STEPHEN CRUMP

Stephen Crump, solo acoustic bass

Saturday, February 28, 7:30 – 9:30pm 
IDRIS ACKAMOOR QUARTET

Idris Ackamoor, saxophone; Bobby Cobb, guitar;
Heshima Mark Williams, bass; Donald Robinson, drums
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Saturday, February 21, 7:30 – 9:30pm 
LEVY / CAMPILONGO DUO

Adam Levy 
Jim Campilongo

Friday, February 6, 6:00 – 8:00pm 
JIMBO TROUT TRIO

details tba

Sunday, February 15, 5:00 – 7:00pm
VINCE LATEANO TRIO 

Ben Stolorow, piano; Peter Barshay, bass; 
Vince Lateano, drums

Tuesday, February 17, 7:30 – 9:30pm
SYLVIA CUENCA QUARTET

Jerome Sabbagh, tenor sax; Sylvia Cuenca, drums
more details tba

Thursday, February 26, 7:30 – 9:00pm
JOE WARNER/CHARLES MACNEIL TRIO

details tba

Friday, February 27, 6:00 – 8:00pm 
230 JONES STREET BAND

Charlie McCarthy, saxophone; Sam Cady, piano; 
Chuck Bennett, bass; Tony Johnson, drums
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